WATERTOWN ART LEAGUE, INC

P.O. Box 1318 Middlebury, CT 06762 www.run.to/wal/

The aim of the Watertown Art League, Inc. is to promote and stimulate interest and activity in the visual arts.

Membership Registration

Your membership entitles you to:

- Notification of all meetings and activities by e-mail or mail
- Attend our meetings which feature lectures and demonstrations by prominent artists
- Participate in sponsored workshops at members' discount
- Participate in Annual Fall Festival of Art
- Receive discounted entry fees
- Invited to exhibit in group showings throughout the Greater Waterbury Area
- Have the advantage of the League's publicity and web site
- Meet new artists, keep informed about the art world and make use of the opportunities to develop your skills as an artist
- Your membership helps support the continuation of the Watertown Art League.

Watertown Art League
Meets
Second Monday of the Month 7 p.m.
At
The First Congregational Church
40 DeForest Street,
Watertown, CT 06795-2137

WATERTOWN ART LEAGUE, INC

www.run.to/wal/

Annual Membership Dues

June 1, 2012 - May 31, 2013			
Name			
City	State		Zip
Phone/Cell			
E-mail			
Check here if you require US Mail			
COME JOIN US!			
Take advantage of this great deal!			
Individual	\$ 20.00		\$
Family	\$ 30.00		\$
Patron	\$ 50.00		\$
Life Member	\$250.00		\$
Donation			\$
	Total Enclosed:		\$
Please fill out the attached application and mail to the address below.			
Make check payable to:			
The Watertown Art League, Inc.			
P.O. Box 1318			
Middlebury, CT 06762			
Indicate your willingness to help with WAL activities by checking interest below:			
□ Hospitali	ty		Publicity
□ Show Re	eceiving		Membership
□ Show Sitt	ting		Demonstrating
□ Other			Serve on Board